
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2018

1.45.10 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Herren I

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 98,899,3100,81.Matthias Zeisberg 298,9

1.45.11 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Damen I

Detmolder SGes 99,3100,697,01.Andrea Jürs 296,9

SpSch Steinheim 95,097,6100,72.Martina Lohre 293,3

SGes Bad Meinberg 100,196,691,03.Annett Göhre 287,7

ABS Blomberg 96,590,690,24.Sonja Dittrich 277,3

1.45.70 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren I

Ute Biegale 298,1, Thomas Biegale 297,8, Wolfgang Schmidt 296,5

ABS Blomberg I 298,81. 892,4

Viola Wehner 295,7, Uwe Jakobskrüger 296,1, Walter Hanning 297,4

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 296,02. 889,2

Ursula Menzel 291,0, Fritz Watermann 299,0, Rolf Bolik 290,3

SGes Bad Meinberg I 294,73. 880,3

Martin Winkler 290,2, Ralf Winkler 286,8, Thorsten Jürs 281,0

Detmolder SGes II 285,94. 858,0

Helga Schmidt 269,6, Gabriele Kämper 280,6, Thomas Kämper 293,5

ABS Blomberg II 286,65. 843,7

Fred Meier 299,6, Michael Ditsch 273,2, Henning Wehrmann 270,4

SG Bad Salzuflen I 286,46. 843,2

Hartmut Büker 277,3, Jochen Frevert 280,4, Detlef Krüger 266,8

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 279,47. 824,5

Angelika Junker 278,1, Volker Junker 272,9, Volker Tiedtke 269,2

Detmolder SGes I 268,88. 820,2

Stefan Plate 274,9, Gerhard Ruß 263,4, Benno Michels 279,9

SGes Bad Meinberg II 274,79. 818,2

Stephan Haase 244,6, Klaus Budde 266,4, Guido Kowalke 266,4

SGes Bad Meinberg III 265,510. 777,4

Peter Fischer 273,3, Frank Hippler 293,7, Astrid Schatz 261,2

SV Rischenau Iz.Q. 828,2

1.45.70 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren I

SpSch Steinheim 101,5100,8102,91.Wolfgang Schröder 305,2

SGes Bad Meinberg 99,5100,399,22.Fritz Watermann 299,0

ABS Blomberg 101,496,699,83.Thomas Biegale 297,8
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1.45.70 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren I

ABS Blomberg 97,8100,698,14.Wolfgang Schmidt 296,5

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 96,699,2100,35.Uwe Jakobskrüger 296,1

SV Rischenau 97,097,099,76.Frank Hippler 293,7

ABS Blomberg 98,397,997,37.Thomas Kämper 293,5

SGes Bad Meinberg 97,796,396,38.Rolf Bolik 290,3

Detmolder SGes 97,196,496,79.Martin Winkler 290,2

ABS Blomberg 93,799,694,510.Michael Jacob 287,8

Detmolder SGes 94,793,798,411.Ralf Winkler 286,8

Detmolder SGes 94,196,490,512.Thorsten Jürs 281,0

SpSch Brake-Lippe 97,093,589,913.Jochen Frevert 280,4

SGes Bad Meinberg 90,693,291,114.Stefan Plate 274,9

SpSch Brake-Lippe 87,389,190,415.Detlef Krüger 266,8

SGes Bad Meinberg 89,886,490,216.Guido Kowalke 266,4

SGes Bad Meinberg 85,766,692,317.Stephan Haase 244,6

SGes Schötmarz.Q.Volker Tacke 290,2

SV Rischenauz.Q.Peter Fischer 273,3

1.45.71 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I

ABS Blomberg 99,6100,098,51.Ute Biegale 298,1

SGes Bad Meinberg 97,595,997,62.Ursula Menzel 291,0

ABS Blomberg 97,298,894,83.Elena Schwarzkopf 290,8

ABS Blomberg 96,991,891,94.Gabriele Kämper 280,6

Detmolder SGes 94,390,393,55.Angelika Junker 278,1

SV Rischenau 88,683,089,66.Astrid Schatz 261,2

1.45.72 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren II

SG Bad Salzuflen 100,899,199,71.Fred Meier 299,6

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 99,798,898,92.Walter Hanning 297,4

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 97,394,6100,73.Günther Hanning 292,6

SGes Schötmar 95,997,595,34.Jürgen Fritz 288,7

SV Meiersfeld 95,697,594,05.Kenneth Welton 287,1

SGes Bad Meinberg 98,293,388,46.Benno Michels 279,9

SpSch Brake-Lippe 95,193,588,77.Hartmut Büker 277,3

SG Bad Salzuflen 93,289,890,28.Michael Ditsch 273,2

Detmolder SGes 86,194,392,59.Volker Junker 272,9

SG Bad Salzuflen 92,488,589,510.Henning Wehrmann 270,4

Detmolder SGes 88,489,191,711.Volker Tiedtke 269,2

SGes Bad Meinberg 90,088,787,712.Klaus Budde 266,4

SGes Bad Meinberg 85,991,685,913.Gerhard Ruß 263,4

1.45.73 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II
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1.45.73 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 99,795,9100,11.Viola Wehner 295,7

KKSV Laubke 92,391,391,52.Elke Arend 275,1

ABS Blomberg 91,491,986,33.Helga Schmidt 269,6

SGes Bad Meinberg 80,572,981,74.Petra Richter 235,1

1.45.74 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren III

Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 301,8, Peter Wehner 299,9, Annegret Hoffs 292,0

SGi Lage I 299,41. 893,7

Erika Bracht 285,2, Rolf Stührenberg 282,3, Erwin Budde 278,1

SSV Cher Pivitsheide I 280,02. 845,6

Brigitte Wallbaum 289,8, Ursula Jungblut 286,2, Willi Jungblut 269,1

KKSV Schwelentrup I 284,53. 845,1

Gudrun Winkler 276,1, Wolfgang Altemeier 283,6, Christa Schneider 282,0

Detmolder SGes I 287,54. 841,7

Norbert Spyth 281,7, Norbert Pachur 299,9, Christel Pott 257,2

SpSch Steinheim I 285,35. 838,8

Johanna Lalk 279,7, Rita Korte 275,7, Wilfried Korte 283,2

ABS Blomberg I 277,76. 838,6

Ingrid Korf 274,5, Gisela Klimmek 274,2, Liselotte Czechowitz 271,0

SpSch Brake-Lippe I 276,47. 819,7

Rolf Braukmann 264,1, Wigbert Gruß 235,8, Dieter Stephan 270,3

SG Horn I 266,18. 770,2

Klaus Göbel 273,9, Karl-Wolf Schartmann 284,5, Helga Römgens 277,3

SGes Schötmar Iz.Q. 835,7

1.45.74 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren III

SGi Lage 101,5100,0100,31.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 301,8

SGi Lage 100,9100,798,32.Peter Wehner 299,9

SpSch Steinheim 97,187,896,83.Norbert Spyth 281,7

SGes Schötmar 94,588,590,94.Klaus Göbel 273,9

SG Horn 95,989,584,95.Dieter Stephan 270,3

SG Horn 92,487,484,36.Rolf Braukmann 264,1

1.45.75 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen III

SGi Lage 97,098,996,11.Annegret Hoffs 292,0

KKSV Schwelentrup 98,094,897,02.Brigitte Wallbaum 289,8

SpSch Brake-Lippe 92,987,593,83.Gisela Klimmek 274,2

1.45.76 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren IV
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1.45.76 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren IV

ABS Blomberg 95,695,092,61.Wilfried Korte 283,2

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 94,597,590,32.Rolf Stührenberg 282,3

SGes Bad Meinberg 91,493,996,03.Udo Beermann 281,3

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 93,890,993,44.Erwin Budde 278,1

Detmolder SGes 88,589,290,85.Ulrich Hyser 268,5

KKSV Laubke 83,290,582,76.Gerd Arend 256,4

SV Rischenau 82,385,588,07.Peter Jakob sen. 255,8

SG Horn 77,880,277,88.Wigbert Gruß 235,8

1.45.77 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV

SV Rischenau 98,796,093,81.Hannelore Jakob 288,5

KKSV Schwelentrup 96,295,694,42.Ursula Jungblut 286,2

ABS Blomberg 93,694,391,83.Johanna Lalk 279,7

Detmolder SGes 96,892,387,04.Gudrun Winkler 276,1

ABS Blomberg 88,593,893,45.Rita Korte 275,7

SpSch Steinheim 87,880,888,66.Christel Pott 257,2

KKSV Laubke 77,074,178,27.Renate Paul 229,3

SGi Lagez.Q.Sigrid Busche 291,8

SGes Schötmarz.Q.Helga Römgens 277,3

1.45.78 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Senioren V

SpSch Steinheim 100,499,3100,21.Norbert Pachur 299,9

SGes Schötmar 96,292,096,32.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 284,5

Detmolder SGes 93,093,397,33.Wolfgang Altemeier 283,6

SpSch Brake-Lippe 94,789,795,64.Horst Korf 280,0

ABS Blomberg 93,894,191,45.Martinus van Bommel 279,3

ABS Blomberg 92,289,291,56.Ernst Koehne 272,9

KKSV Schwelentrup 90,387,291,67.Willi Jungblut 269,1

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 87,587,188,38.Erich Bracht 262,9

1.45.79 50m-KK-Gewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen V

SSV Cher Pivitsheide 91,795,797,81.Erika Bracht 285,2

Detmolder SGes 97,797,387,02.Christa Schneider 282,0

SpSch Brake-Lippe 90,792,091,83.Ingrid Korf 274,5

KKSV Schwelentrup 94,285,893,54.Irmgard Rudolph 273,5

SpSch Brake-Lippe 92,885,892,45.Liselotte Czechowitz 271,0
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